STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the

Permors State Dank, Cushing, Morrison County, Minnesota,

STATE OF MINNESOTA)

(S:
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that
who was by the Commissioner of Banks on
duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the
liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above
bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner
and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this

Slot day of June, A. D. 1933.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6169

ATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within astrument has been compared by nie with the original instrument and is a ue and correct copy of the continual n the day day ..., A. D. 1933 on the

COMMISSIONER-OF BANKS,
Robt. D. Beery,

Examiner in Charge of

Ţ~i

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED

JUL 1 3 1933

Secretary of State.

03

anly appointed special legacy Examiner

to natherate bas collected

no calcad to seno, salamod ent gal new only

T.C.D